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MAY

17
ATC present Cash on Delivery
Saturday 17th May 2025 @ 7:30pm
Town Hall

Friday and Saturday 7:30 pm, and Saturday Matinee at 2:30 pm

Tickets £10 evening, £16 Matinee ()including afternoon tea).
Tickets from Williams' (cash only).

MAY

30
Social Dancing for Health & Wellbeing
Friday 30th May 2025 @ 7:00pm
Audlem Public Hall

see https://soundmindbodywellbeing.uk/social-dancing/

JUN

1
Coffee Tasting & Talk – Sunday 1st June
Sunday 1st June 2025 @ 9:00am
11a, 11b Cheshire Street, Audlem, CW30AH [Number 11
Courtyard]

JUN

28
Audlem Party on the Park
Saturday 28th June 2025 @ 6:30pm
Audlem Playing Field

Annual outdoor music event – bring your own picnic, drinks, chairs. For
more info see

JUL

27
Audlem Festival of Transport
Sunday 27th July 2025 @ 11:00am
Audlem Playing Field

Display of vintage vehicles

For more info see https://www.audlem-aset.org/

AUG

30
Village Fete
Saturday 30th August 2025 @ 1:00pm
Village playing field

OCT

4
ADCA Race Night
Saturday 4th October 2025 @ 7:00pm
Audlem Public Hall

OCT

10
Autumn Concert Audlem Voices
Friday 10th October 2025 @ 7:00pm
Audlem Methodist Church Hall

Audlem Voices
Singing a few of our favourite pieces

NOV

22
ADCA Christmas Craft Fair
Saturday 22nd November 2025 @ 11:00am
Audlem Public Hall

NOV

28
ADAS  BIG SWITCH ON   BSO
Friday 28th November 2025 (all day event)
Village Square

Big switch on of main and small Christmas Trees in the village
Time to be confirmed
For more info: adascontact@gmail.com

DEC

12
Christmas Concert Audlem Voices
Friday 12th December 2025 @ 7:00pm
St. James Church Audlem

Some of our more seasonal favourites plus community carols

DEC

19
Carols Around The Tree
Friday 19th December 2025 (all day event)
Village square

Carols with Crewe Brass; time to be confirmed

For more info: adascontact@gmail.com
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